
 

[ 2008 Middle Boat ] 

----------- RACE RESULT ----------- 

Start          : 2008-06-01  08:30:00                 Time Limit         : 2008-06-01  10:30:00 

Course Type    : Time-on-Time                         Dynamic Allowance  : Applied(x1) 

Course Length  : 3.6moles                             Age Allowance      : Applied(x1) 

 

Class          : ORCC-A                               Handicap           : ORC_Club 

------------------------------------------------------Finish---------------Corrected-- 

Sail No. Yacht Name     Type                    | Day Time    Pos | Pen. |  Sec   Pos 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

JPN 4976 Desse Osaka    YAMAHA 33S                01 09:34:42  1            3916   1 

JPN 6225 LE PIN         SEAM 33                   01 09:40:03  3            4211   2 

JPN 3357 SPICA          MUMM 36 (F.M.)            01 09:38:03  2            4254   3 

JPN 6352 SCHEHERAZADE   X-35 OD                   01 09:43:58  4            4491   4 

JPN 5001 AGNES          YAMAHA 33S                01 09:48:17  5            4721   5 

JPN 3400 AR2            YAMAHA 33S                01 09:55:44 10            5164   6 

JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA     FARR 34                   01 09:55:53 11            5278   7 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Class          : ORCC-B                               Handicap           : ORC_Club 

------------------------------------------------------Finish---------------Corrected-- 

Sail No. Yacht Name     Type                    | Day Time    Pos | Pen. |  Sec   Pos 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

JPN 3455 IZUMO          YAMAHA 30SN               01 09:49:25  6            4592   1 

JPN 4765 LIGHTNING      X-362S(Std)               01 09:51:23  7            4696   2 

JPN 6148 JETTA          SEAM 31MⅡ                01 09:51:33  8            4763   3 

JPN 5791 FIVE STAR      SEAM 31                   01 09:55:24  9            5003   4 

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY     FARR 31                   01 10:00:37 12            5408   5 

JPN 6381 Godspeed-K     VITE 31BK                 01 10:08:00 13            5739   6 

JPN 3395 SAINTELMO      FARR 31                   01 10:11:15 14            6002   7 

JPN 6085 NOTARI 3       J/V 9.6CR                 01 10:25:11 15            6785   8 

JPN 2951 IMAGINE        DUFOUR 34                            DNF 

JPN 4150 MOWE           YAMAHA 30SN                          OCS 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Total of ORCC-A, ORCC-B                               Handicap           : ORC_Club 

------------------------------------------------------Finish---------------Corrected-- 

Sail No. Yacht Name     Type                    | Day Time    Pos | Pen. |  Sec   Pos 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

JPN 4976 Desse Osaka    YAMAHA 33S                01 09:34:42  1            3916   1 

JPN 6225 LE PIN         SEAM 33                   01 09:40:03  3            4211   2 

JPN 3357 SPICA          MUMM 36 (F.M.)            01 09:38:03  2            4254   3 

JPN 6352 SCHEHERAZADE   X-35 OD                   01 09:43:58  4            4491   4 

JPN 3455 IZUMO          YAMAHA 30SN               01 09:49:25  6            4592   5 

JPN 4765 LIGHTNING      X-362S(Std)               01 09:51:23  7            4696   6 

JPN 5001 AGNES          YAMAHA 33S                01 09:48:17  5            4721   7 

JPN 6148 JETTA          SEAM 31MⅡ                01 09:51:33  8            4763   8 

JPN 5791 FIVE STAR      SEAM 31                   01 09:55:24  9            5003   9 

JPN 3400 AR2            YAMAHA 33S                01 09:55:44 10            5164  10 

JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA     FARR 34                   01 09:55:53 11            5278  11 

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY     FARR 31                   01 10:00:37 12            5408  12 

JPN 6381 Godspeed-K     VITE 31BK                 01 10:08:00 13            5739  13 

JPN 3395 SAINTELMO      FARR 31                   01 10:11:15 14            6002  14 

JPN 6085 NOTARI 3       J/V 9.6CR                 01 10:25:11 15            6785  15 

JPN 2951 IMAGINE        DUFOUR 34                            DNF 

JPN 4150 MOWE           YAMAHA 30SN                          OCS 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 


